w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Single Board Computer
Industrial motherboard
1 x NANO-945GSE3 single board computer
1 x SATA with power cable kit (P/N: 32801-000201-100-RS)
2 x CAN-bus cable (P/N: 32100-212800-RS)
1 x KB/MS cable (P/N: 32006-000300-100-RS)
1 x Power cable (P/N: 32100-087100-RS) 1 x  Mini jumper pack

Features
Packing List
Ordering Information
epic
Dual CAN Bus 2 x SATA 9-28V Power input
RS-232/422/485 LTP 36-bit LVDS USB
Audio
interface
IDE
NANO-945GSE2-2011-V10
1. EPIC form factor, AMD® LX800 processor embedded board with
RoHS compliant
2. DDR 400MHz SO-DIMM SDRAM up to 1GB
3. VGA, 24-bit TTL, and 18-bit single-channel LVDS
4. SATA RAID 0, 1, JBOD function support
5. Complete I/O support with two SATA, IDE, PC/104-Plus and four USB 2.0
6. IEI One Key Recovery solution allows you to create rapid OS backup and recovery
Features
1 x NANO-LX single board computer
1 x IDE flat cable 44p/44p (P/N: 32200-000009-RS)
1 x SATA power cable (P/N: 332102-000100-200-RS)
2 x RS-232 port cable (P/N: 32200-000049-RS)
1 x KB/MS Y cable (P/N: 32006-000300-100-RS)
1 x Audio cable (P/N: 32000-072100-RS) 2 x SATA cable (P/N: 32000-062800-RS)
1 x Power cable (P/N: 32100-087100-RS) 1 x Mini iumper pack
1 x Utility CD 1 x QIG
Part No. Description
NANO-LX-800-R12 EPIC SBC, AMD® LX800 500MHz Processor, VGA/LVDS/TTL, LAN,
SATA and Audio
32200-015100-RS LPT cable
32100-052100-RS ATX power cable
32200-026500-RS RS-232 and RS-422/485 cable
 CPU
	 On board AMD® Geode™ LX800 (500MHz)
processor
 System Chipset